DATE

4/7/2015
4/7/2015
4/10/2015
4/10/2015
4/10/2015
4/10/2015
4/15/2015
4/15/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/22/2015
4/22/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/27/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015

PERMIT #

42-15-4B
43-15-47
44-15-4B
45-15-47
46-15-4B
47-15-47
48-15-4B
49-15-17
50-15-42
51-15-4B
52-15-47
53-15-4B
54-15-4E
55-15-4E
56-15-4E
57-15-4B
58-15-4B
59-15-47
60-15-4B
61-15-4Z
62-15-4P
63-15-4E
64-15-4E
65-15-4B
66-15-4Z
67-15-4E
68-15-4E
69-15-4H
70-15-4B
71-15-47
72-15-4B
73-14-47

OWNER

R FREIER
R FREIER
JMAY
JMAY
NJ SCHMIDT CONSTR
NJ SCHMIDT CONSTR
M OGDEN
M OGDEN
C KRAUSE
K BEAUCHAMP
K BEAUCHAMP
QUIETWOODS RV
FREIERS TRUCK CAPS
M COENEN
F GAERTNER
N KROG
N KROG
N KROG
M REIMENAPP
M REIMENAPP
M OGDEN
M OGDEN
C MEYER
L BURNS
L BURNS
NJ SCHMIDT
QUIETWOODS RV
NJ SCHMIDT
CCA PROPERTIES
CCA PROPERTIES
N SIGHTTEL WIRELESS
N SIGHTTEL WIRELESS

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR APRIL 2015

ADDRESS

2804 CTYRD Il
2804CTYRD I
3623 JADETREE TERR
3623 JADETREE TERR
3679 EMERALD CROWN PKW
3679 EMERALD CROWN PKW
8021 CAVENDISH
8021 CAVENDISH
2896 CTY RD JJ
3001 WINDFIELD DR
3001 WINDFIELD DR
9042 CAMPERS WAY
2804 CTYRD I
9351 MEMORY LN
2756 HOLIDAY CT
4891 N LOOP
4891 N LOOP
4891 N LOOP
3030 LENNON LN
3030 LENNON LN
8021 CAVENDISH
8021 CAVENDISH
2674 WOODCREST
3638 EMERALD CROWN PKW
3638 EMERALD CROWN PKW
3679 EMERALD CROWN PKW
9042 CAMPERS WAY
3679 EMERALD CROWN PKW
2630 N AMERICAN DR
2630 N AMERICAN DR
2895 CTYRD Il
2895 CTYRD I

DESCRIPTION

SIGN
ZONING
NSFD
ZONING
NSFD
ZONING
NSFD
ZONING
ZONING-MOVE SHED
GARAGE-DETACHED
ZONING
COMM REMOD
ELECTRIC-SIGN
REMOD-ELECTRIC
WIRE GRG/KITCHEN REM
RAZE HOUSE
NSFD
ZONING
NSFD
ZONING
NSFD PLBG
NSFD ELECT
SVC CHG
DECK
ZONING
NSFD ELECT
REMOD ELECT
NSFD HVAC
COMMERCIAL ADDN
ZONING
CELL TOWER
ZONING

CONTRACTOR

CREATIVE SIGN
CREATIVE SIGN
PORTSIDE BLDGS

NJ SCHMIDT

CUSTOM FAMILY HOMES

SELF
SELF

AL KRAMER CONSTR
KUEHL ELECTRIC
SEC INC
BEEZ ELECTRIC
TOM ECKSTEIN
DOWLING CONSTR

SPRINGHETTI HOMES

JD OGDEN PLBG
SECINC
CUMINGS ELECTRIC
SELF

ZARDA ELECTRIC
MASTER ELECTRIC
MCM AIR
K DECKER BLDGS

N SIGHTTEL WIRELESS

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT
COST

$8,400.00

$330,000.00

$380,000.00

$327,000.00

$600.00
$12,000.00

$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00

$175,000.00

$500,000.00

$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00

$11,220.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00

$120,000.00

$200,000.00

$2,122,220.00

PERMIT FEE

$122.50
$120.00
$936.10
$120.00
$926.20
$120.00
$1,007.20
$120.00
$120.00
$171.00
$120.00
$245.00
$65.00
$78.47
$189.22
$60.00
$725.00
$120.00
$1,142.30
$120.00
$266.66
$266.66
$65.00
$120.60
$120.00
$242.36
$77.34
$242.36
$645.00
$120.00
$200.00
$120.00

$9,113.97

BLDING
INSPECTOR
FEE

$98.00
$96.00
$748.88
$96.00
$740.96
$96.00
$805.76
$96.00
$96.00
$136.80
$96.00
$196.00
$52.00
$62.78
$151.38
$48.00
$580.00
$96.00
$913.84
$96.00
$213.33
$213.33
$52.00
$96.48
$96.00
$193.89
$61.87
$193.89
$516.00
$96.00
$160.00
$96.00

$7,291.18



